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Emotion Regulation

Your average

52%
4,177 responses

Change

 1
since last survey

How did people respond?

 0 from last survey Favorable: 55%

Q.1: When you are feeling pressured, how easily can
you stay in control?

Extremely easily 17% 702

Quite easily 38% 1590

Somewhat easily 31% 1303

Slightly easily 10% 402

Not easily at all 4% 166

 1 from last survey Favorable: 42%

Q.2: How often are you able to pull yourself out of a
bad mood?

Almost always 14% 596

Frequently 28% 1168

Sometimes 38% 1565

Once in a while 14% 591

Almost never 6% 234

 1 from last survey Favorable: 50%

Q.3: When evem
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Your average

56%
4,177 responses

Change

 1
since last survey





Self-Management

Your average



 from last survey Favorable: 58%

Q.7: During the past 30 days...How often did you
remain calm, even when someone was bothering you
or saying bad things?

Almost all the time 23% 973

Frequently 35% 1442

Sometimes 28% 1164

Once in a while 9% 377

Almost never 5% 209
 3 from last survey Favorable: 79%

Q.8: During the past 30 days...How often did you
allow others to speak without interruption?

Almost all the time 40% 1647

Frequently 40% 1648

Sometimes 16% 668

Once in a while 3% 116

Almost never 2% 73

 3 from last survey Favorable: 85%

Q.9: During the past 30 days...How often were you
polite to other students?

Almost all the time 44% 1825

Frequently 41% 1717

Sometimes 12% 492

Once in a while 2% 71

Almost never 1% 47

 3 from last survey Favorable: 76%

Q.10: During the past 30 days...How often did you
keep your temper in check?

Almost all the time 43% 1766

Frequently 34% 1388

Sometimes 17% 724

Once in a while 4% 157

Almost never 3% 108
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